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            Braidside Integrated Primary  

            and Nursery School 
                89 Frys Road, Ballymena Co. Antrim BT43 7EN 

                 

028 25647899                       Principal: J McAuley 

www.braidside.co.uk 
 

 

Holiday dates 2024/25 

Inclusive dates: 
 

School starts   Monday 2nd September 2024 

 

 

 *SDD    Monday 28th October 

Half Term  Tuesday 29th October -  

Friday 1st November 

 

 

Christmas   Monday 23rd December - 

     Thursday 2nd January 2025 

 *SDD    Friday 3rd January  

  

 

*SDD    Monday 10th/ Tuesday 11th February 

Half Term Tuesday 12th – Friday 14th February 

      

 

 St Patricks Day  Monday 17th March 

 

Easter    Thursday 17th April – 

Friday 25th April 

 

May Day   Monday 5st May 

 

Bank Holiday   Monday 26th May  

*SDD    Tuesday 27th May 

 

   

 

Last day of School  Monday, 30th June 2025 

 
 

 


